
MEN QUALIFYING GROUP A      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

83.40160.90SUIStephane LAMBIEL 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

3A1 7.5 0.60 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 - - 8.10

1

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

77.50

14.001.00 -1 -110101 11113.04T+3T2
5.800.80 --11101011015.03Lo3
3.70--10000011000.403.32A4

5 CiSt3 3.1 0.50 1 3.601 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 - -
--100111011 3.9010.403.5CCoSp46

9.9 0.00 -1 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 - -7 4T 9.90x
6.1 -2.00 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 - -8 3F 4.10x

11.0 0.80 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 11 - -9 3Lz+3T 11.80x
5.0 0.20 0 0 -0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 -10 3S 5.20x
2.5 0.20 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 - -11 FCoSp3 2.70
2.3 0.20 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 - -12 FSSp3 2.50
3.1 0.50 1 113 SlSt3 1 1 1 101 1 0 - - 3.60
3.5 1.00 1 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 - -14 CCoSp4 4.50

78.8

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transition / Linking Footwork
Performance / Execution

8.00
7.50
7.75

7.75 7.50 8.00 7.75 8.25 8.00 7.50 8.50 7.50 - -
7.50 7.25 7.50 7.75 7.75 7.75 7.25 8.00 7.25 - -
7.50 8.00 7.75 8.00 8.00 7.75 7.50 7.75 7.75 - -

Factor 
2.00
2.00
2.00

7.85
7.55
7.85

83.40

Choreography / Composition 7.75 7.75 7.75 7.50 7.75 7.75 8.00 7.50 7.75 7.50 - -2.00 7.70
Interpretation 7.75 7.75 7.75 8.00 8.00 7.75 7.75 7.50 7.75 7.50 - -2.00 7.80
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 77.50

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name
Total

Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

68.70139.70USAEvan LYSACEK 2.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

4T1 9.0 -3.00 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 - - 6.00

2

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

73.00

4.50-3.00 --3 --3-3-3-3-3-3 -3-3-37.53A2
1.500.00 --000-10000001.52Lo3
4.90--10001001000.404.53S4

5 FCSSp3 2.1 0.50 1 2.601 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 - -
--110100110 3.3000.303.0FSSp46

8.3 -1.00 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 - -7 3A+COMBO 7.30x
10.5 0.60 -1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 - -8 3F+3T 11.10x
2.3 0.40 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 01 - -9 CiSt2 2.70

11.0 1.00 0 1 -1 0 1 1 -1 1 1 1 -10 3Lz+3T 12.00x
3.6 0.00 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -11 2A 3.60x
3.0 0.40 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 - -12 CCoSp3 3.40
2.3 0.50 0 113 SlSt2 1 2 1 001 1 1 - - 2.80
3.0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0 - -14 CCoSp3 3.00

71.6

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transition / Linking Footwork
Performance / Execution

7.50
7.00
7.00

7.00 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.75 7.50 7.00 7.75 7.25 - -
6.75 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.50 7.50 6.75 7.00 6.75 - -
7.00 7.75 7.00 7.25 7.50 7.00 7.00 7.50 7.00 - -

Factor 
2.00
2.00
2.00

7.45
7.05
7.25

68.70

Choreography / Composition 7.25 7.25 8.00 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.00 7.00 7.00 - -2.00 7.30
Interpretation 7.00 7.25 7.75 7.25 7.50 7.75 7.50 7.00 7.50 7.25 - -2.00 7.45
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 73.00

Deductions: Falls: -2.00-2.00



MEN QUALIFYING GROUP A      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

64.10130.60RUSIlia KLIMKIN 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

3A1 7.5 0.00 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 7.50

3

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

66.50

10.201.20 -2 -111101 2119.04T2
6.300.80 --01011011105.53F3
2.40--01000010010.102.3FCSp34

5 3S+2T 5.8 -1.00 -1 4.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 - -
--011100000 5.0000.005.03Lo6

2.1 0.10 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -7 CCSp3 2.20
2.5 0.20 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 - -8 CoSp3 2.70
2.3 0.10 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 00 - -9 CiSt2 2.40
4.4 0.80 0 1 -0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 -10 3T 5.20x
5.0 -1.00 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 - -11 3S 4.00x
5.8 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -12 3T+2T 5.80x
2.3 0.00 0 013 SlSt2 0 0 0 000 0 0 - - 2.30
3.0 0.30 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 -2 0 - -14 CCoSp3 3.30

62.5

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transition / Linking Footwork
Performance / Execution

7.25
7.00
7.00

7.00 7.25 6.50 7.00 6.75 7.50 6.25 6.50 6.75 - -
6.50 6.75 6.00 6.75 6.50 7.25 6.25 5.50 6.50 - -
7.00 7.00 6.75 6.50 6.75 7.50 6.25 6.00 6.75 - -

Factor 
2.00
2.00
2.00

6.80
6.45
6.75

64.10

Choreography / Composition 7.00 7.25 7.00 6.25 6.75 6.50 7.25 6.00 5.50 6.75 - -2.00 6.65
Interpretation 7.25 6.75 7.00 6.25 6.50 6.50 7.25 6.00 6.25 7.00 - -2.00 6.60
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 66.50

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name
Total

Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

63.62128.42CHNMin ZHANG 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

4T1 9.0 1.60 1 1 2 0 2 1 1 1 2 2 - - 10.60

4

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

64.80

10.501.00 -2 -111111 1119.54S2
5.900.00 --1000000-1005.93F+1T3
2.50--010-10011000.202.3FSSp34

5 3Lo 5.0 -1.00 -1 4.000 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 - -
--010000001 8.2000.208.03Lz+2T6 x

1.3 0.00 0 1 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -7 CSSp1 1.30
2.3 0.00 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -8 SlSt2 2.30
5.0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 01 - -9 3S 5.00x
3.6 0.00 0 0 --1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -10 2A 3.60x
4.4 0.00 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 1 0 - -11 3T 4.40x
1.2 -0.06 -1 0 -1 0 -1 0 -1 0 0 0 - -12 SSp1 1.14
2.3 0.00 0 013 CiSt2 0 0 0 000 0 0 - - 2.30
2.0 -0.12 -1 0 0 -1 -1 0 0 0 -2 0 - -14 CCoSp1 1.88

61.8

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transition / Linking Footwork
Performance / Execution

7.25
6.25
6.75

6.75 7.25 7.25 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.25 7.00 6.75 - -
6.25 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.50 6.00 - -
6.50 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.50 5.75 6.25 6.50 - -

Factor 
2.00
2.00
2.00

6.90
6.30
6.55

63.62

Choreography / Composition 7.00 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.25 - -2.00 6.35
Interpretation 6.75 6.00 6.25 6.75 7.00 6.25 6.50 5.75 6.25 6.00 - -2.00 6.30
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 64.80

Deductions: 0.00



MEN QUALIFYING GROUP A      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

61.90125.70CHNChengjiang LI 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

4T+2T1 10.3 0.00 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 10.30

5

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

63.80

5.700.20 -0 -000010 0105.53F2
6.000.00 --00000000006.03Lz3
2.00--00000010000.002.0FCSp24

5 CiSt2 2.3 0.10 0 2.400 1 1 0 -1 0 0 0 0 - -
---100-100000 1.5000.001.5SSp26

9.7 0.00 -1 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 0 0 0 - -7 3A+2T 9.70x
5.5 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0 - -8 3Lo 5.50x
0.9 0.00 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 00 - -9 1A 0.90x
4.4 0.00 0 0 -0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 -10 3T 4.40x
6.4 -0.20 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 0 0 0 0 - -11 3S+2T 6.20x
2.5 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -12 CCoSp2 2.50
2.3 0.00 0 013 SlSt2 1 0 0 000 0 0 - - 2.30
2.5 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -14 FCCoSp2 2.50

61.8

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transition / Linking Footwork
Performance / Execution

6.75
6.25
6.75

6.50 6.75 7.50 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.50 7.00 6.75 - -
5.75 6.00 7.00 6.25 5.50 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.00 - -
6.00 6.50 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.75 6.25 - -

Factor 
2.00
2.00
2.00

6.70
6.05
6.50

61.90

Choreography / Composition 6.75 6.25 6.25 7.25 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.00 - -2.00 6.45
Interpretation 6.75 6.00 6.25 7.25 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.00 - -2.00 6.20
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 63.80

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name
Total

Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

46.80115.80CANEmanuel SANDHU 1.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

4T1 9.0 -2.00 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 - - 7.00

6

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

70.00

0.800.00 -0 -000000 00-10.81A2
2.700.40 --11101001102.3FSSp33
5.00---1-10-1-1-2-1-1-1-2-1.006.03Lz4

5 2A 3.3 -2.10 -3 1.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 - -
--010000100 1.0000.100.91A6 x

5.5 0.40 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 - -7 3Lo 5.90x
4.4 0.20 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - -8 3T 4.60x
2.1 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 00 - -9 CUSp3 2.10
7.5 -1.00 -2 -1 --1 -1 -1 -2 -2 -1 0 -1 -10 3F+2T 6.50x
2.3 0.20 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 - -11 CiSt2 2.50
1.5 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 -2 -1 0 0 0 - -12 CSp2 1.50
2.3 0.20 0 013 SlSt2 1 0 0 001 1 0 - - 2.50
3.0 0.50 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 - -14 CCoSp3 3.50

50.9

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transition / Linking Footwork
Performance / Execution

7.00
6.50
6.75

6.75 7.00 6.00 7.25 7.75 7.50 7.00 7.00 7.00 - -
6.50 7.25 5.50 7.25 7.75 7.50 6.75 6.50 6.75 - -
7.00 7.00 5.25 7.50 7.25 7.00 6.50 6.75 6.75 - -

Factor 
2.00
2.00
2.00

7.00
6.85
6.95

46.80

Choreography / Composition 7.00 7.25 7.25 6.00 7.75 7.50 7.25 6.50 7.00 6.50 - -2.00 7.10
Interpretation 6.75 7.25 7.00 5.75 7.50 7.75 7.25 6.50 7.25 6.50 - -2.00 7.10
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 70.00

Deductions: Falls: -1.00-1.00



MEN QUALIFYING GROUP A      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

53.48114.18GERSilvio SMALUN 2.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

3A1 7.5 -3.00 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 - - 4.50

7

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

62.70

10.501.00 -1 -111110 1109.53F+3T2
7.500.00 --00000000007.53A+COMBO3
0.30---3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-0.300.61Lz4

5 3Lo 5.0 0.00 0 5.000 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - -
--0000100-10 2.3000.002.3FSSp36

1.9 0.40 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 - -7 2F 2.30x
5.0 0.60 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 - -8 3S 5.60x
2.5 -0.12 0 1 -1 -1 0 0 0 0 0-1 - -9 CCoSp2 2.38
2.0 0.00 0 0 --1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 -10 CCoSp1 2.00
2.3 0.10 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 - -11 CiSt2 2.40
4.4 0.00 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -12 3T 4.40x
2.3 0.00 0 013 SlSt2 0 0 0 000 0 0 - - 2.30
2.0 0.00 0 0 0 -1 0 0 -1 0 0 0 - -14 FSSp2 2.00

54.8

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transition / Linking Footwork
Performance / Execution

5.75
5.50
5.75

6.25 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.00 - -
6.00 5.75 6.00 6.75 6.50 6.25 5.75 6.25 5.75 - -
6.25 6.00 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.50 6.00 - -

Factor 
2.00
2.00
2.00

6.40
6.10
6.25

53.48

Choreography / Composition 6.00 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.25 - -2.00 6.35
Interpretation 5.75 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.00 - -2.00 6.25
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 62.70

Deductions: Falls: -2.00-2.00

Rank Name
Total

Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

55.58114.18ISRRoman SEROV 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

2Lz1 1.9 0.00 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 1.90

8

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

58.60

7.500.00 -0 -110000 00-17.53A2
8.800.00 --00000000108.83A+2T3
1.88--0-10-100-10-10-0.122.0FCSp24

5 3F 5.5 0.00 0 5.500 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
--000000000 3.0000.003.0CCoSp36

2.3 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -7 CiSt2 2.30
6.6 -0.80 -1 0 -1 -1 0 -1 0 0 -1 -1 - -8 3Lz 5.80x
5.5 -0.40 0 0 -1 0 -1 -1 0 0 00 - -9 3Lo 5.10x
5.0 -1.00 -1 -1 --1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 -10 3S 4.00x
1.8 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - -11 SSp3 1.80
2.3 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -12 SlSt2 2.30
3.6 0.00 0 013 2A 0 0 0 000 0 0 - - 3.60x
2.1 0.00 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - -14 FCoSp2 2.10

57.9

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transition / Linking Footwork
Performance / Execution

6.00
5.50
5.50

6.00 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.00 5.75 5.25 6.00 5.75 - -
5.75 5.25 5.50 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.00 6.25 5.50 - -
5.50 5.75 6.00 6.00 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.75 - -

Factor 
2.00
2.00
2.00

6.10
5.70
5.75

55.58

Choreography / Composition 5.75 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.00 5.50 5.50 5.00 6.25 5.50 - -2.00 5.95
Interpretation 5.50 6.00 5.50 6.00 6.25 5.50 5.50 5.25 6.00 5.50 - -2.00 5.80
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 58.60

Deductions: 0.00



MEN QUALIFYING GROUP A      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

57.54113.74UKRAnton KOVALEVSKI 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

3F+3T1 9.5 0.00 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 9.50

9

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

56.20

3.500.20 -0 -001110 0003.32A2
10.000.00 --010000-100010.03Lz+3T3
4.20--0-1-1-1-10-1-1-1-1-0.805.03Lo4

5 CiSt2 2.3 0.30 0 2.600 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 - -
--0-10000-100 2.24-1-0.062.3FSSp36

6.6 -0.20 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 -1 0 - -7 3Lz 6.40x
5.0 -1.00 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 - -8 3S 4.00x
3.6 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 - -9 2A 3.60x
2.1 -0.24 -1 -1 --1 -2 0 -1 0 -1 -1 0 -10 CSSp3 1.86
2.3 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 - -11 SlSt2 2.30
3.6 -0.70 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 - -12 2A 2.90x
3.0 -0.06 0 013 CCoSp3 -1 -1 0 -100 1 0 - - 2.94
1.5 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 - -14 USp2 1.50

60.1

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transition / Linking Footwork
Performance / Execution

5.75
5.25
5.50

5.50 6.25 5.25 5.50 6.25 5.25 5.75 6.00 5.50 - -
5.00 6.00 4.75 5.25 5.75 5.00 5.75 5.75 5.25 - -
5.25 6.25 5.00 5.25 6.25 5.25 5.75 5.75 5.50 - -

Factor 
2.00
2.00
2.00

5.75
5.40
5.60

57.54

Choreography / Composition 5.50 5.50 6.00 5.00 5.25 6.00 5.25 5.75 6.50 5.75 - -2.00 5.70
Interpretation 5.50 5.75 6.00 4.50 5.75 5.75 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.50 - -2.00 5.65
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 56.20

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name
Total

Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

49.50111.20CANShawn SAWYER 2.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

3F+2T+SEQ1 5.4 -2.40 -2 -3 -2 -3 -2 -2 -3 -2 -3 -2 - - 3.00

10

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

63.70

4.50-3.00 --3 --3-3-3-3-3-3 -3-3-37.53A2
3.60-2.40 ---2-3-2-3-2-3-2-2-3-36.03Lz3
2.80---11000111010.302.5CCoSp24

5 2A 3.3 -2.10 -3 1.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 - -
--000000010 2.3000.002.3CiSt26

3.1 0.20 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 - -7 2Lo+2T 3.30x
8.0 0.60 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 - -8 3S+2T+2Lo 8.60x
2.4 0.50 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 11 - -9 CSp4 2.90
6.1 -0.60 -1 -2 --1 -1 0 -1 0 0 0 0 -10 3F 5.50x
2.3 0.20 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 - -11 FSSp3 2.50
2.3 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -12 SlSt2 2.30
3.6 0.00 0 013 2A 0 0 0 000 0 0 - - 3.60x
3.0 0.40 0 1 1 2 0 -1 0 1 2 0 - -14 CCoSp3 3.40

57.8

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transition / Linking Footwork
Performance / Execution

6.25
5.75
5.75

6.25 6.50 7.00 5.50 6.25 6.25 6.00 7.00 6.50 - -
5.75 6.25 6.50 5.25 6.50 6.25 6.25 7.00 6.25 - -
5.50 6.25 6.25 5.25 6.25 5.75 5.75 6.75 6.50 - -

Factor 
2.00
2.00
2.00

6.50
6.25
6.15

49.50

Choreography / Composition 5.75 6.00 6.75 6.75 5.50 6.50 6.25 6.00 7.00 6.75 - -2.00 6.55
Interpretation 5.75 6.25 6.50 6.50 5.50 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.75 6.50 - -2.00 6.40
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 63.70

Deductions: Falls: -2.00-2.00



MEN QUALIFYING GROUP A      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

48.44109.54BULIvan DINEV 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

2T1 1.3 0.00 -1 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 - - 1.30

11

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

61.10

6.50-1.00 --1 -0-1-1-1-1-1 -1-1-17.53A2
6.200.20 --01001000006.03Lz3
4.90--01000011000.404.53S4

5 CCoSp3 3.0 0.10 0 3.101 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
--010000000 3.3000.003.32A6

2.3 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0 1 0 - -7 FSSp3 2.30
2.3 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -8 CiSt2 2.30
5.5 0.40 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 01 - -9 3Lo 5.90x
5.8 0.00 0 0 -0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -10 3T+2T 5.80x
1.7 -0.06 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 -1 0 - -11 CSSp2 1.64
2.3 0.40 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 - -12 SlSt2 2.70
2.5 0.00 0 013 CoSp3 0 0 0 000 0 0 - - 2.50

48.0

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transition / Linking Footwork
Performance / Execution

7.00
6.50
6.50

6.00 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.25 5.75 6.00 7.00 5.75 - -
6.00 5.75 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.25 5.75 7.25 5.50 - -
6.25 6.00 6.25 6.25 5.75 5.50 5.50 7.00 5.75 - -

Factor 
2.00
2.00
2.00

6.25
5.85
6.10

48.44

Choreography / Composition 6.75 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.00 5.50 5.50 5.75 7.00 5.75 - -2.00 6.10
Interpretation 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.50 5.50 5.75 5.50 6.50 6.00 - -2.00 6.25
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 61.10

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

48.14105.14AUTViktor PFEIFER 1.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

3Lz+3T1 10.0 0.40 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 - - 10.40

12

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

58.00

6.000.00 -0 -0000-10 1006.03Lz2
2.300.00 --000000-10002.3FSSp33
6.80--0-1000000000.006.83F+2T4

5 2S+3T 5.3 -1.00 -1 4.30-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 - -
--000000-100 3.0000.003.0CCoSp36

5.5 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 - -7 3Lo 5.50x
3.6 -2.10 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 - -8 2A 1.50x
2.1 -0.30 0 0 -1 -2 0 -2 -1 0 0-2 - -9 CUSp3 1.80
0.0 0.00 0 0 -0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -10 3S*+2T*+2T* 0.00
2.3 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -11 CiSt2 2.30
1.8 0.00 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 - -12 SlSt1 1.80
0.6 -0.06 0 013 1F 0 -1 0 0-10 -2 -2 - - 0.54x
1.8 0.10 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 - -14 CSp3 1.90

51.1

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transition / Linking Footwork
Performance / Execution

5.50
5.00
5.25

5.75 6.25 6.50 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.75 6.50 5.75 - -
5.25 6.00 5.75 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.50 6.50 5.25 - -
5.75 6.25 6.00 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.75 6.25 5.75 - -

Factor 
2.00
2.00
2.00

6.00
5.50
5.80

48.14

Choreography / Composition 5.50 5.25 6.25 6.00 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.50 6.25 6.00 - -2.00 5.80
Interpretation 5.25 5.50 6.25 6.25 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.50 6.25 6.00 - -2.00 5.90
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 58.00

Deductions: Falls: -1.00-1.00



MEN QUALIFYING GROUP A      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

52.4899.98SVKIgor MATSIPURA 2.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

3A+2Lo1 9.0 -1.00 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 - - 8.00

13

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

49.50

2.50-3.00 --3 --3-3-3-3-3-3 -3-3-35.53F2
7.900.40 --11000001007.53A3
4.60---1-2-1-1-1-1-2-1-2-1-1.406.03Lz4

5 CSSp3 2.1 0.00 0 2.100 1 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 - -
---1-1-1-1-1-2-2-1-1 3.80-2-1.205.03S6 x

2.5 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -7 CoSp3 2.50
2.3 0.00 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -8 CiSt2 2.30
4.4 -0.20 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 -1 0-1 - -9 3T 4.20x
2.3 -0.12 -1 -1 -0 0 -1 -1 0 0 0 0 -10 FSSp3 2.18
3.6 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -11 2A 3.60x
1.8 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -12 SlSt1 1.80
5.1 -0.60 -1 013 3S+2T+SEQ 0 -1 -1 0-1-1 -1 0 - - 4.50x
2.5 0.00 0 0 -1 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 - -14 CCoSp2 2.50

59.6

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transition / Linking Footwork
Performance / Execution

5.25
4.75
5.00

5.50 5.75 5.50 4.75 5.25 5.25 5.75 4.75 5.25 - -
5.00 5.25 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.75 5.25 4.50 5.00 - -
5.25 5.25 5.00 4.50 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.25 - -

Factor 
2.00
2.00
2.00

5.25
4.70
5.00

52.48

Choreography / Composition 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.00 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.25 4.50 5.00 - -2.00 4.90
Interpretation 4.75 5.25 5.25 4.50 4.75 4.50 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.25 - -2.00 4.90
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 49.50

Deductions: Time violation: Falls: -2.00-1.00 -1.00

Rank Name
Total

Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

47.2499.64SUIJamal OTHMAN 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

CiSt21 2.3 0.10 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 - - 2.40

14

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

52.40

7.300.00 -1 -000000 0007.33Lz+2T2
5.200.60 --11000001104.62A+2T3
1.74--0-10000-1100-0.061.8USp34

5 3F 5.5 -1.00 -1 4.50-1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 - -
--000-100100 1.5000.001.52Lo6

2.5 0.10 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 - -7 CoSp3 2.60
5.9 -2.20 -2 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3 -2 -3 -2 - -8 3F+2T+SEQ 3.70x
6.6 0.20 0 0 -0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 -10 3Lz 6.80x
3.0 0.20 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 - -11 CCoSp3 3.20
0.4 -0.10 -1 -1 -2 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 - -12 1S 0.30x
3.6 0.00 0 013 2A 0 0 0 000 0 0 - - 3.60x
1.8 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 - -14 SlSt1 1.80
2.5 0.10 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - -015 FCoSp3 2.60

49.3

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transition / Linking Footwork
Performance / Execution

6.25
5.75
5.75

5.25 5.75 5.25 5.00 5.50 4.25 5.50 6.00 5.50 - -
5.25 5.25 4.50 4.75 5.00 4.00 5.25 5.00 5.00 - -
5.00 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.50 5.25 6.25 5.25 - -

Factor 
2.00
2.00
2.00

5.45
5.00
5.15

47.24

Choreography / Composition 6.00 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.25 4.75 5.25 5.75 5.25 - -2.00 5.35
Interpretation 5.75 5.00 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.00 4.50 5.25 5.50 5.50 - -2.00 5.25
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 52.40

Deductions: 0.00



MEN QUALIFYING GROUP A      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

42.5093.90FINAri-Pekka NURMENKARI 1.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

3Lz+2T1 7.3 -0.80 -1 -1 -1 -2 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 - - 6.50

15

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

52.40

3.700.40 -1 -100000 0103.32A2
2.12-0.18 --00-10-10-1-1-1-12.3FSSp33
2.60---1-1-1-1-1-2-1-1-1-1-0.703.32A4

5 3Lo 5.0 0.00 0 5.000 0 0 0 0 -1 0 1 0 - -
--0000000-10 2.3000.002.3CiSt26

1.3 -0.24 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 0 0 - -7 2T 1.06
4.5 -0.60 0 -2 0 -1 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 - -8 3S 3.90
1.2 -0.06 0 0 0 -1 0 0 -1 0 0-1 - -9 USp1 1.14
6.1 -2.00 -2 -2 --2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -10 3F 4.10x
6.6 -3.00 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 - -11 3Lz 3.60x
1.8 0.00 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -12 SlSt1 1.80
2.1 -0.36 -1 -113 CoSp2 -1 -2 -1 0-1-1 -2 0 - - 1.74
3.0 -0.06 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 -1 0 - -14 CCoSp3 2.94

50.1

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transition / Linking Footwork
Performance / Execution

5.50
5.00
5.25

5.00 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.25 6.00 5.50 5.75 - -
4.75 4.75 4.50 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.75 5.50 5.50 - -
4.50 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 - -

Factor 
2.00
2.00
2.00

5.25
5.00
5.30

42.50

Choreography / Composition 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.75 - -2.00 5.40
Interpretation 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.00 5.25 - -2.00 5.25
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 52.40

Deductions: Falls: -1.00-1.00

Rank Name
Total

Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

42.4692.76LTUAidas REKLYS 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

3S+3T1 8.5 -0.40 0 -1 0 -1 0 0 0 0 -1 0 - - 8.10

16

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

50.30

4.00-2.00 --2 --2-1-2-1-2-2 -2-2-26.03Lz2
5.000.00 --00000000005.03Lo3
2.00--00000000-1-10.002.0FSSp24

5 3Lz+COMBO 6.0 -2.80 -3 3.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -2 -3 -2 -2 -3 - -
--000000100 1.7000.001.72F6

5.0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -7 3S 5.00x
1.3 -0.30 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 - -8 CSSp1 1.00
0.0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 - -9 3T*+2T* 0.00
3.6 0.80 0 1 -0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 -10 2A 4.40x
2.3 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -11 CiSt2 2.30
2.0 -0.06 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0 - -12 CCoSp1 1.94
2.3 -0.06 0 -113 SlSt2 0 0 0 000 -1 0 - - 2.24
2.0 -0.42 -1 -1 -1 -2 -2 -1 -1 0 -2 0 - -14 FSSp2 1.58

47.7

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transition / Linking Footwork
Performance / Execution

5.00
4.50
4.75

5.25 5.25 5.25 5.25 4.50 4.75 5.75 5.00 5.25 - -
5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.00 4.50 5.50 5.25 5.00 - -
4.75 5.25 5.25 5.25 4.25 4.75 5.50 4.75 5.50 - -

Factor 
2.00
2.00
2.00

5.20
5.00
5.05

42.46

Choreography / Composition 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.00 4.50 5.50 4.50 5.25 - -2.00 4.95
Interpretation 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.50 5.25 4.25 4.75 5.50 4.50 5.25 - -2.00 4.95
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 50.30

Deductions: 0.00



MEN QUALIFYING GROUP A      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

34.1077.00HUNBertalan ZAKANY 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

2A1 3.3 -1.26 -1 -2 -1 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 - - 2.04

17

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

42.90

2.88-0.12 --1 -0000-10 0-103.02F+2T2
2.60-2.40 ---3-3-2-2-2-2-3-2-2-25.03Lo3
2.32--0-200-100-1-1-1-0.182.5CCoSp24

5 CCoSp2 2.5 -0.06 -1 2.440 -1 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0 - -
---1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1 3.50-1-1.004.53S6

6.6 -1.00 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 - -7 3Lz 5.60x
1.8 0.00 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -8 CiSt1 1.80
2.0 -0.18 -1 0 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 0 0-1 - -9 FSSp2 1.82
5.8 0.00 0 0 --1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -10 3T+2T 5.80x
1.3 -0.30 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -2 0 - -11 CUSp1 1.00
2.3 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -12 SlSt2 2.30

40.6

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transition / Linking Footwork
Performance / Execution

3.75
3.50
4.00

4.50 4.75 4.25 4.75 3.75 4.00 5.50 4.75 5.25 - -
3.75 4.00 3.50 4.50 3.50 3.25 5.25 4.50 4.75 - -
4.25 4.00 4.00 4.75 3.75 3.25 5.25 4.50 5.00 - -

Factor 
2.00
2.00
2.00

4.60
4.05
4.30

34.10

Choreography / Composition 3.75 4.50 4.25 3.50 4.50 3.50 3.25 5.00 4.75 5.00 - -2.00 4.30
Interpretation 3.75 4.50 4.00 3.50 4.75 3.50 3.50 5.25 4.25 5.00 - -2.00 4.20
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 42.90

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

36.2074.50NZLTristan THODE 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

3Lo+2T1 6.3 -0.40 -1 0 -1 0 -1 0 0 -1 0 -1 - - 5.90

18

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

38.30

4.46-0.24 -0 --1-1-1-1-10 -1-1-14.72Lz+2T+2Lo2
2.000.00 --0000-1000002.0FCSp23
1.70--00000010000.001.72F4

5 CoSp2 2.1 -0.18 0 1.920 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 0 -1 0 - -
--000000000 1.3000.001.32S6

5.3 -0.40 0 0 -1 0 0 -1 -1 0 -1 0 - -7 3T+2T 4.90
1.8 -0.06 -1 0 -1 0 0 -1 -1 0 0 0 - -8 SlSt1 1.74
1.7 -0.30 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1-1 - -9 2Lo 1.40x
3.6 0.00 0 0 -0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -10 2A 3.60x
1.8 -0.06 -1 0 -1 0 0 -1 -1 0 0 0 - -11 CiSt1 1.74
1.4 -0.30 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 - -12 2T 1.10x
2.5 0.00 0 013 CCoSp2 0 0 0 000 0 0 - - 2.50
2.0 -0.06 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 -1 0 - -14 FSSp2 1.94

38.2

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transition / Linking Footwork
Performance / Execution

3.75
3.25
3.75

4.00 4.25 4.00 3.50 3.75 3.25 4.25 4.50 4.25 - -
3.75 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.00 3.00 3.50 4.75 3.75 - -
4.00 4.00 3.75 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.75 4.50 4.00 - -

Factor 
2.00
2.00
2.00

4.05
3.60
3.90

36.20

Choreography / Composition 3.75 4.25 4.25 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.25 4.00 4.50 4.00 - -2.00 3.95
Interpretation 3.50 3.75 4.00 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.75 4.25 3.75 - -2.00 3.65
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 38.30

Deductions: 0.00



MEN QUALIFYING GROUP A      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

30.5471.24GREZeus ISSARIOTIS 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

2Lz1 1.9 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 1.90

19

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

40.70

1.700.00 -0 -000000 0001.72F2
5.300.00 --00000000005.33T+2T3
1.82--0-100-20-1-10-1-0.182.0FSSp24

5 CiSt1 1.8 -0.06 0 1.740 -1 0 0 -1 -1 0 0 0 - -
---1-1-1-1-1-1-1-10 1.10-1-0.301.42S6 x

3.6 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -7 2A 3.60x
3.6 0.00 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 - -8 2A 3.60x
3.0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 - -9 CCoSp3 3.00
1.4 -0.12 -1 0 --1 0 0 -1 -1 0 -1 0 -10 2T 1.28x
1.4 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 - -11 2S 1.40x
1.8 0.00 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -12 SlSt1 1.80
1.7 -0.36 -1 -213 CSSp2 -1 -1 -1 -1-1-1 -2 0 - - 1.34
1.2 -0.24 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 0 - -14 USp1 0.96

31.8

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transition / Linking Footwork
Performance / Execution

4.00
3.50
3.75

4.00 4.75 4.00 4.00 3.25 3.75 4.75 5.00 4.75 - -
3.25 4.25 3.25 3.75 2.75 3.50 4.25 5.00 4.75 - -
3.75 4.50 3.50 4.00 3.00 3.75 4.50 5.25 4.50 - -

Factor 
2.00
2.00
2.00

4.30
3.85
4.05

30.54

Choreography / Composition 4.00 4.00 4.50 3.00 4.25 3.00 2.75 4.50 5.00 4.75 - -2.00 4.10
Interpretation 3.75 3.75 4.50 3.00 4.00 2.75 4.00 4.50 5.25 5.00 - -2.00 4.05
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 40.70

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name
Total

Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

19.4055.10RSAJustin PIETERSEN 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

2T1 1.3 -0.60 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3 -2 - - 0.70

20

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

35.70

2.60-0.70 --1 --1-1-1-1-10 -1-1-13.32A2
1.98-0.12 --0-10-100-1-10-12.1CoSp23
1.90---2-3-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2.003.93S+1T+SEQ4

--000-100000 1.5000.001.52Lo6
1.7 -0.30 -1 0 -2 -2 0 -2 -1 0 0 -1 - -7 FCoSp1 1.40
1.8 0.00 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -8 SlSt1 1.80
1.8 -0.06 0 0 -1 0 0 -1 0 0 00 - -9 CiSt1 1.74
0.6 0.00 0 0 --1 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 -10 1F 0.60x
1.3 -0.42 -1 -1 -2 -2 -1 -1 -1 0 -2 0 - -11 CSSp1 0.88
1.4 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -12 2S 1.40x
0.7 -0.26 -3 -313 1Lz -3 -3 -2 -2-3-2 -3 -2 - - 0.44x
0.9 -0.08 0 0 -1 0 -1 0 -1 0 -1 0 - -14 1A 0.82x
2.0 -0.36 -1 -1 -2 -2 0 -1 0 -2 0 - --115 FCCoSp1 1.64

24.3

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transition / Linking Footwork
Performance / Execution

3.75
3.25
3.50

3.50 4.00 3.25 3.75 3.50 3.25 4.00 4.00 4.00 - -
3.25 3.50 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.50 4.50 3.50 - -
3.50 3.75 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.50 4.00 3.75 - -

Factor 
2.00
2.00
2.00

3.75
3.40
3.55

19.40

Choreography / Composition 3.50 3.50 4.00 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.75 4.75 3.75 - -2.00 3.60
Interpretation 3.25 3.25 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.75 4.00 4.00 - -2.00 3.55
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 35.70

Deductions: 0.00

Printed: 20.03.2006 12:49:22


